Prestacao de Contas Mensal de 2025
Ntcleo Espirita de Agao Solidaria I. Faria

SALDO

Janeiro

Fevereiro

Margo

Abril

Maio

Junho

Julho

Agosto

Setembro

Outubro

Novembro

Dezembro

Acumulado

Saldo anterior

815,76

1.921,77

2.637,72

1.357,37

220,28

1.217,93

RECEITAS

Doagdes (Dep.
banco)

6.849,05

6.140,30

5360,33

5.270,05

6560,00

6.364,07

36.543,80

Doagdes em
Caixa

1.456,22

200,00

715,90

513,98

651,44

3.537,54

Total Receitas

6.849,05

7.596,52

5.560,33

5.985,95

7.073,98

7.015,51

40.081,34

DESPESAS

Tarifas Bancaria

120,12

101,35

99,60

115,72

108,73

99,60

645,12

1a. Parc. 13.
Salario

2a. Parc. 130.
Salario

Caseiro-
folguista

700,00

700,00

700,00

700,00

700,00

700,00

4.200,00

Salario do
Caseiro

1.629,00

1.632,00

1632,00

1.632,00

1632,00

1.632,00

9.789,00

Difer. Dissidios
e Ajustes

FGTS

141,46

141,46

141,46

141,46

141,46

141,46

848,76

FGTS 13o0. Sal

70,73

70,73

INSS

509,30

507,71

507,71

507,71

507,71

507,71

3.047,85

INSS sobre
130.

Férias do
caseiro
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Seguro de
vida - caseiro
168,76 | 168,76 168,76 168,76 168,76 168,76 1.012,56

INSS sobre
Férias -
Agua / Esgoto - 187,18 754,73 405,72 628,19 1.975,82
Energia Eletrica 215,81 | 241,58 297,34 287,31 234,91 291,51 1.568,46
IPTU 79,30 79,82 79,30 79,30 79,30 397,02
TRRS 441,81 45711 898,92
TFE ]
Telefone fi

cletone 1ixo 20749 | 74,65 71,45 71,47 70,34 73,56 568,96
Internet 104,08 | 103,99 103,99 103,99 106,26 103,99 626,30
Gaz de cozinh: 135,00 | 135,00 135,00 135,00 135,00 135,00 810,00
Mercado /
Padaria 650,97 | 1.843,86 | 1087,00| 1.286,16 1764,60 909,51 7.542,10
Servigos e
Maio de Obra /
reformas 100,00 1350,00 1.450,00
Material
hidraulico,
alvenaria,
manutencao e
administrativo
/ OUTROS 561,99 733,95 466,55 692,74 21,55 2.476,78
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Material de
higiene, de
limpeza e
descartaveis
180,88 180,88

Total de
Despesas 5.756,52 | 6.650,79 | 6.840,68 7.133,46 6.076,34 5.470,59 - - - - - - 37.928,38

Receitas -
Despesas

1.092,53 945,73 |- 1.280,35 |- 1.147,51 997,64 1.544,92 - - - - - - 2.152,96

Saldo Banco
Ttau 1.814,77 | 2.624,56 | 1.279,21 150,07 1.176,37 2.721,29

Saldo
Pequeno
Caixa 107,00 13,16 78,16 70,21 41,56 41,56

SALDO
FINAL
(Banco Itau
+ Pequeno

Caixa) 1.921,77 | 2.637,72 | 1.357,37 220,28 | 1.217,93| 2.762,85




